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April 15, 2005

                              LIST OF INTERESTED PARTIES

 
B.I.G. Enterprises, Inc.
8(a) Firm

MAIC     8(a) Firm
105 Paul Mellon Ct. Suite 15


1282 Smallwood Drive West, Suite 155

Waldorf, MD  20602



Waldorf, MD  20603

POC:  Barbara A. Schrader, President

POC:  Rita Henderson, President
Phone No.  (301) 843-9380


Phone No.  (301) 292-9832

Fax No.      (301) 843-7744


Cell No.     (301) 535-7705


e-mail:  www.bifenterprises.com                          e-mail:  http://www.maicinc.com
CITI Cherokee Integrated. 8(a)
Firm

Wright Solutions, Inc./KPMG Team  8(a) Firm
Technologies, Inc



8300 Professional Place, Suite 104

1335 Regents Park Drive, Suite 240

Lanham, MD  20785



Houston, TX 77058-2541


POC:  Calvert O. Wright
POC:  Lisa Almendariz
Vice President/Chief Operations Officer


Phone No.  (281) 461-1777


Phone No.  (301) 459-3552

e-mail:  almendariz1@cherokeeint.com               
e-mail:  cwright@wrightsolutions.net

The REIA Corporation
8(a) Firm

Al-Razaq Computing Services 8(a) Firm
3348 Fieldwood Drive



6001 Savoy, Suite 505
Smyrna, Georgia  30080-1620                              Houston, TX   77036
POC:  Darnell Clarke, President/CEO

POC:  Mohamed Idrisa Iscandri
Phone No. (770) 432-6974


President/CEO

e-mail:  darnell@reiacorp.com


Phone No.  (713) 839-9931







Fax No. (713) 839-9931

CIRRUS Technology Inc. 8(a) Firm







1300 Meridian St. #26
Huntsville, AL  35801




POC:  Joseph J. Mastromonico, DPA, MS

Phone No.   (256) 536-5532

Fax No.  (256)  539-3885

e-mial:  www.cirrusti.com

List of Interested Parties, continued



Page 2

Performance Results Corporation  8(a) Firm
Shubnum      8(a) Firm
709 Beechurst Avenue, Suite 14B

2893 Sunrise Blvd., Suite 211


Morgantown, WV 26505


Rancho Cordova, CA 95742

POC:  Mr. Jeff Eanes, Vice President

POC:  Tariq Khalidi, Principal


Phone No.  (304) 291-2100


Phone No.  (916) 638-4794
Fax No.      (304) 291-5885


Fax No.      (916) 638-4695
e-mail:  jeans@performanceresultscorp.com        e-mail:  tariq@shubnum.com
Exceed Corporation  8(a) Firm


Brace Management Group, Inc. Graduated 8(a) Firm
8100 Professional Place, Suite 211

9500 Arena Drive, Suite 250
Lanham, MD 20785                                              Largo, MD 20774-3709
POC:   Dawne D. Woods


POC:   Mr. Paul A. Halsey, President
Phone No. (301) 731-3790 ext. 202

Phone No.  (301) 772-7600 ext. 101
Fax No.      (301) 731-3793


Fax No.      (301) 772-9574
e-mail: dwoods@exceedcorporation.com             e-mail:  phalsey@bracemgmt.com
Karrar Systems Corporation  8(a) Firm                 Irving Burton Associates (IBA), Inc.
494 Sycamore Avenue, Suite 204

 5205 Leesburg Pike, Suite 1601
P.O. Box 7991




 Falls Church, VA  22041-3896
Shrewsbury, NJ  07702-7991


 POC:  Mr. Craig J. Wright
POC:  Mr. Carl Lillvik, Mgr. Bus. Development
 Phone No.  (703) 575-8359 ext. 2377


Phone No.  (732) 450-9005


 Fax No.      (703) 575-8378
Fax No.      (732) 450-0734               

 Cell No.     (703) 395-0485


e-mail:  clillvik@karrarcorp.com                           e-mail:  wrightc@ibasys.net
Bay Systems Consulting, Inc.  8(a) Firm
Quantech Services, Inc.

610 16th Street, Suite 409


3 Preston Ct., Suite 240

Oakland, CA  94612



Bedford, MA  01921

POC:  Asim Mughal


             POC:  Susan E. Thibodeau, Bus. Development

Phone No. (800) 510-7754 ext. 116

Phone No.  (781) 271-9757
Fax No.     (877) 275-0863


Fax No.      (781) 457-0333
e-mail: asim@baysysteminc.com                          e-mail:  sthibodeau@quantechserv.com
National Resource Management, LLC

Pecos Management Services, Inc.
P.O. Box 23858                                                     P.O. Box 13343
Knoxville, TN 37933-1858


Albuquerque, NM 87192
POC:  Mr. Carl Oaks, P.E.,


POC:  Mr. Christopher M. Timm, PE,  

Vice President




Vice President
                                              
Phone No.  (865) 675-4888


Phone/Fax No. (505) 323-8355

Fax No.      (865) 675-1424


Cell No. (238) 8174
Cell No.     (865) 250-4581                                   e-mail:  Cmtimmpe@aol.com

e-mail:  carlo@tds.net
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GCS, Inc.




Redhawk Technical Services, LLC

1401 Chain Bridge Road #300


P.O. Box 631

McLean, VA  22102



Santa Cruz, New Mexico   87567

POC:  Ms. Linda Drake, VP of Sales

POC:  Mr. Stuart Thompson, President and CFO
Phone No. (703) 749-2223 ext. 244                      Phone No.  (505) 351-2294;  (505) 663-5382
Fax No.     (703) 749-2244


Fax No.      (5050 351-2294
e-mail:  ldrake@gcsplacement.com                      e-mail:  thompson1@redhawktechnicalservices.com                                                     
Leads Corporation



BinTech, Inc.
1110 N. Glebe Road, Suite 500


8221 Old Courthouse Road, Suite 203

Arlington, VA  22201                                           Vienna, VA  22182-3839

POC:  Mr. Edward J. Rinkavage, Jr.

POC: Mr. Richard Halter, Executive Vice President
VP, Acquisition Mgmt. Division


Phone No. (703) 821-5190 ext. 207

Phone No. (703) 284-8371                                  e-mail: Richard.Halter@bintech.net

GCAP Services




GeoQuill Services, Inc.

18818 Teller Avenue, Suite 275                           Post Office Box 5821

Irvine, CA  92612



Oak Ridge, TN 37831-5821

POC:  Ms. Mona Ismail



POC:  Mr. James W. Dee, CEO


Phone No. (949) 975-1350


Phone No. (865) 927-6207
Fax No.     (949) 975-1351                                    Fax No.     (865) 927-7299
Indus Technology, Inc.



J.M.P. Electronics
2243 San Diego Avenue                                       16308 S. Clark Avenue

San Diego, CA 92110



Norwalk, CA 90706

POC:  Mr. Steve Chiodini,                                    POC:  Ms. Benford, Owner
VP, Eastern Operations                                         Phone No.  (562) 866-2349

Phone No. (703) 434-9754


Fax No.      (562) 866-2111

e-mail:  schiodini@industechnology.com            e-mail:  donnenbenfo@aol.com
Express Personnel Services
8516 NW Expressway

Oklahoma City, OK 73162

POC:  Bob D. Harwell, Director/Federal Accounts
Phone No. (405) 840-5000

Fax  No.    (405) 717-5504

e-mail Bob.Harwell@expresspersonnel.com
